
Berks County Swim Assoc. County Champ HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - Page 1

Muhlenberg Mayhem - 1/20/2018

Results - Mayhem
 
Event 1  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Muhlenberg-ZZ 161 5:17.14Gring, Cameron J

27.68 30.68 31.64 32.13

32.51 32.55 32.81 32.94

32.34 31.86

SV 152 5:19.19Rickert, Marlee

27.73 31.26 31.91 32.70

32.44 33.01 32.77 32.51

33.23 31.63

DB-MA 163 5:34.49Woomer, Rachel

30.86 34.00 33.56 33.96

33.92 33.88 34.45 34.26

33.57 32.03

SV 164 5:38.07Francis, Sally L

29.45 33.21 33.86 34.40

34.88 34.33 34.55 34.71

34.62 34.06

NC5 5:41.20Cheslock, Olivia

29.75 33.52 34.75 35.09

35.19 35.21 35.47 35.07

34.40 32.75

ELCO6 5:47.26Flesher, Emma

30.78 33.31 34.14 35.33

35.17 35.41 36.03 36.09

36.21 34.79

LD 177 5:50.65McCloskey, Grace M

31.47 34.43 35.25 35.23

35.55 35.47 35.79 36.14

36.11 35.21

DB-MA 178 5:54.91McCarter, Regina

30.31 33.83 34.70 35.93

36.87 37.07 36.82 36.92

37.30 35.16

LD9 5:57.83Yeager, Rebecca

30.98 34.77 35.67 36.24

35.71 35.89 35.98 36.24

36.16 40.19

LD10 6:02.28Koons, Sydney

32.58 35.77 36.88 37.39

37.18 36.77 36.88 36.77

36.79 35.27

SV 1811 6:27.86Ehrnfeldt, Kayla R

33.71 38.91 38.89 39.60

39.30 39.63 39.32 40.94

39.97 37.59

Muhlenberg-ZZ12 6:31.23Longenecker, Elise

34.55 38.57 39.42 40.49

40.14 39.33 39.83 39.81

40.19 38.90

Muhlenberg-ZZ13 6:31.83Schlitzer, Kendra

35.04 38.29 38.95 39.55

39.37 40.65 40.37 40.94

40.80 37.87

FASD 1514 6:33.00Frey, Makenzie

32.48 37.59 40.54 39.58

41.41 40.96 40.94 41.15

40.88 37.47

 
Event 2  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Muhlenberg-ZZ 151 4:52.17Shirk, Roanoke R

25.45 28.63 30.37 29.84

29.52 29.56 30.41 30.08

30.00 28.31

SV 172 5:00.85Mohl, Dawson N

25.63 28.85 30.81 31.03

30.29 30.78 31.03 31.09

30.76 30.58

Bmhs Eagles-MA 163 5:05.48Rabensteine, Ty

27.45 29.68 30.93 31.30

31.22 30.85 31.52 31.50

31.10 29.93

Bmhs Eagles-MA4 5:11.14Irwin, Mason

27.55 29.86 30.92 31.52

31.79 32.10 32.12 32.24

32.19 30.85

Muhlenberg-ZZ5 5:13.31Yakaitis, Tylor

27.42 29.97 31.07 31.61

32.09 32.34 32.43 32.40

32.49 31.49

DB-MA 146 5:14.93Sprenkle, Hunter

27.51 30.61 31.52 32.41

32.24 32.33 32.15 32.27

32.32 31.57

SV 157 5:20.64Seymour, Jayden

26.79 30.59 32.36 33.24

33.53 32.81 33.34 33.06

32.62 32.30

Muhlenberg-ZZ 158 5:21.11Espinal, Randy

28.46 30.91 31.79 32.48

32.98 33.56 33.32 33.32

32.81 31.48

SV 159 5:23.65Knopsnyder, Lucas

27.84 31.01 32.24 32.73

32.73 33.64 33.87 33.70

33.27 32.62

SV 1510 5:24.24Dalton, Brock

27.90 31.95 32.75 33.09

33.36 33.60 32.58 33.37

33.35 32.29

Muhlenberg-ZZ11 5:28.98Decisco, Michael

28.42 32.25 33.46 33.27

33.59 33.38 33.79 34.23

34.22 32.37

LD12 5:34.90Stamey, Collin

28.98 31.54 32.73 33.32

32.99 33.78 35.05 35.56

35.85 35.10
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(Event 2  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DB-MA 1413 5:35.73Peterson, Jackson

28.11 31.49 33.11 33.90

35.01 34.51 34.90 35.50

35.34 33.86

LD14 5:46.08Snyder, Jake

29.12 33.06 34.31 34.81

35.79 35.91 36.18 36.05

35.83 35.02

MHS 1515 5:49.78Urban, Jordan

29.24 32.56 34.04 35.12

35.67 36.64 36.97 37.97

36.76 34.81

SV 1516 5:51.82Hall, Michael

29.37 33.17 35.88 36.23

37.26 36.86 36.16 36.59

36.39 33.91

Bmhs Eagles-MA 1717 6:02.41Phillips, Jonathan P

31.50 35.11 36.55 37.15

37.91 37.19 37.09 37.03

36.64 36.24

 
Event 3  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

BrandywineHts 151 24.99Strunk, Skylar R

KUT2 25.91Nolte, Nikolette

SV 163 26.07Van Der Sleen, Emily M

LD 17*4 26.21Rankin, Carlee M

SV 17*4 26.21Hart, Lauren N

NL 156 26.29Anderson, Brookelle H

SV 177 26.47Griesemer, Emily G

LD8 26.57Craig, Grace

AC9 26.70Strickler, Julie

SCH-MA 1810 26.97Muthersbaugh, Kali

DB-MA 1711 26.98Sprenkle, NoElle

Bmhs Eagles-MA 1712 27.04O'Neill, Jacqueline

DB-MA 1613 27.05Griffin, Madison

GSP14 27.19Hasse, Elizabeth

SV 15*15 27.45Brumbach, Stephanie

Muhlenberg-ZZ 17*15 27.45Franklin, Erin

LEB17 27.63Parker, Claudia

Bmhs Eagles-MA18 27.86Lopez, Maria

SV 1619 27.98Van Der Sleen, Katelyn R

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1520 28.06Cooper, Taylor

Bmhs Eagles-MA21 28.31Zimmerman, Sara

Delone 1522 28.58Noel, Tara

LD23 29.53Schrum, Keely

DB-MA 1724 29.61Fiorani, Olivia

SV 1425 29.64Snyder, Autumn

SV 1626 29.72Mask, Alyssa

MHS 1727 29.73Jean- Francois, Gamael

Bmhs Eagles-MA 1528 29.94Mitchell, Nevaeh

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1729 29.97Sechrist, Sarah

SV 1830 30.04Ehrnfeldt, Kayla R

Muhlenberg-ZZ31 30.69Longenecker, Elise

DB-MA 1532 30.74Ahakanian, Alicia

Bmhs Eagles-MA33 30.76Kelly, Raysa

AC34 30.92Moyer, Delaney

DB-MA 1735 31.13Pizzo, Bella

KUT36 31.24Becker, Devon

Muhlenberg-ZZ37 31.28Schlitzer, Kendra

BrandywineHts 1538 31.37Leibold, Ava

SV 1439 31.73Heidecker, Victoria

LD40 32.02Rhoads, Lexis

NL41 32.22DiAngelis, Megan

DB-MA 1442 32.34Malone, Kayla

Bmhs Eagles-MA43 32.45DeCindio, Kayla

MHS 1744 33.01McCarty, Rebecca

MHS 17*45 33.12Cozzi, Alexandria

LD*45 33.12Byers, Josalyn

DB-MA 17*45 33.12LeBlanc, Claire

WASHS-MA 1648 33.65Graves, Mya E

DB-MA 1649 39.10McClelland, Mary

MHS 1450 40.10Mattos, Sophia

LD51 46.65Kutz, Maggie

Muhlenberg-ZZ52 50.54Aguirre, Mailey

 
Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SV 171 21.91Gwiazdowski, Colin T

DB-MA 172 22.39Guiliano, Joe

NAT3 22.75Schreffler, Ryan

Bmhs Eagles-MA 174 23.91Johnson, Andrew

SV 175 23.94Mohl, Dawson N

DB-MA 156 24.28Eves, Justin

NAT7 24.63Schreffler, Dylan

Muhlenberg-ZZ8 25.02Long, Benjamin

OLY9 25.99Wegman, Zain

BrandywineHts 1510 26.09Moyer, Zack

LEB11 26.28Black, Daniel

Muhlenberg-ZZ12 26.40Sharp, Gabe

DB-MA 1713 26.52Ahakanian, David

Bears-MA14 26.62Dilcher, Timothy

Bmhs Eagles-MA15 26.65Barbe, Mikolas

Bears-MA 1716 26.79Wall, Daniel

Bmhs Eagles-MA 1817 26.97Parkinson, Nate

LD18 27.15Dooper, Paul

Bmhs Eagles-MA 1619 27.75Barbe, Matthias

Bmhs Eagles-MA 1820 27.84Carr, Blase A

BrandywineHts 1421 27.91Sherman, Aiden

Bmhs Eagles-MA22 27.96Hudepohl, Robert

MHS 1823 29.97Corsey, Isaiah

SV 1424 30.79Lukawski, Thomas

Bmhs Eagles-MA25 32.14McGovern, Patrick

LC26 34.92Root, Braden

 
Event 5  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DB-MA 171 1:09.93Owens, Carlie

32.97 36.96

KUT2 1:12.25Nolte, Nikolette

33.81 38.44

Biglerville 153 1:12.39Hardy, Sarah R

33.31 39.08
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(Event 5  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DB-MA 164 1:13.46Woomer, Rachel

34.80 38.66

LD5 1:13.47Craig, Grace

34.42 39.05

SV 156 1:13.74Rickert, Marlee

34.46 39.28

SV 157 1:17.59Brumbach, Stephanie

36.79 40.80

Bmhs Eagles-MA8 1:20.11Zimmerman, Sara

37.88 42.23

Bmhs Eagles-MA 159 1:21.83Mitchell, Nevaeh

38.61 43.22

OLY10 1:23.37Christman, Camille

38.70 44.67

LEB11 1:23.89Horn, Solia

39.95 43.94

Bmhs Eagles-MA12 1:24.77Lopez, Maria

39.70 45.07

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1513 1:25.45Wolf, Airan

39.88 45.57

LD14 1:28.11Shifflet, Erin

40.17 47.94

BrandywineHts 1515 1:28.48Leibold, Ava

41.40 47.08

MHS 1616 1:29.49Fink, Aryanna

42.86 46.63

Bmhs Eagles-MA 1717 1:32.81Harding, Emily

42.40 50.41

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1718 1:32.89Nye, Leah

43.84 49.05

LD19 1:33.16Fry, Bella

43.55 49.61

DB-MA 1720 1:35.11LeBlanc, Claire

44.23 50.88

DB-MA 1421 1:35.58Malone, Kayla

44.95 50.63

DB-MA 1522 1:38.29McClelland, Ronnie

46.77 51.52

MHS 1723 1:40.37Cozzi, Alexandria

47.63 52.74

LD24 1:42.58Ruch, Amanda

48.30 54.28

 
Event 6  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Bears-MA 161 1:02.71Snyder, Caleb

29.35 33.36

Bears-MA 172 1:03.38Boxter, Kris

29.09 34.29

WASHS-MA 153 1:08.96O'Connor, Sean P

32.25 36.71

LD4 1:10.14LaDuke, Reese

33.03 37.11

SV 155 1:10.31Seymour, Jayden

32.80 37.51

LD6 1:11.21Dillon, Mason

34.41 36.80

OLY7 1:11.82Wegman, Zain

33.61 38.21

Bmhs Eagles-MA8 1:13.51Wilson, Christian

33.81 39.70

Bmhs Eagles-MA 169 1:13.52Keith, Eliot

33.64 39.88

LEB10 1:14.39Sheetz, Owen

34.29 40.10

Bmhs Eagles-MA 1811 1:14.77Carr, Blase A

34.60 40.17

MHS 1712 1:15.16Ragsdale, Francis X

36.05 39.11

DB-MA 1713 1:15.87Ahakanian, David

35.53 40.34

Muhlenberg-ZZ14 1:16.29Moore, Eamon

35.84 40.45

BrandywineHts 1515 1:21.63Moyer, Zack

37.44 44.19

GSP16 1:23.72Ortiz, Brian

37.60 46.12

Bmhs Eagles-MA17 1:26.23Petrizzo, Colby

39.94 46.29

LC18 1:26.49Root, Braden

41.59 44.90

Bmhs Eagles-MA19 1:35.81McGovern, Patrick

42.86 52.95

 
Event 7  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:46.00SV

1) Rickert, Marlee 15 2) Hart, Lauren N 17

3) Griesemer, Emily G 17 4) Van Der Sleen, Emily M 16

25.97 54.08 27.28 57.53

26.77 57.64 26.60 56.75

A2 3:56.28DB-MA

1) Woomer, Rachel 16 2) Sprenkle, NoElle 17

3) McCarter, Regina 17 4) Owens, Carlie 17

28.02 58.01 28.40 59.15

27.89 1:00.01 27.48 59.11

A3 3:59.69LD

1) Rankin, Carlee M 17 2) McCloskey, Grace M 17

3) Craig, Grace 4) Yeager, Rebecca

28.00 59.27 29.02 1:00.54

28.72 1:00.23 27.71 59.65

B4 4:15.21DB-MA

1) Goudie, Erin 14 2) Griffin, Madison 16

3) Fiorani, Olivia 17 4) Pastor, Victoria 15

29.27 1:01.60 28.02 59.42

30.76 1:06.00 32.27 1:08.19

B5 4:26.26LD

1) Koons, Sydney 2) Schrum, Keely

3) Shifflet, Erin 4) Price, Avery

31.39 1:04.65 31.22 1:05.93

32.55 1:10.62 30.65 1:05.06
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(Event 7  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A6 4:40.11Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Sechrist, Sarah 17 2) Wolf, Airan 15

3) Schlitzer, Kendra 4) Nye, Leah 17

31.64 1:06.64 32.51 1:09.23

34.10 1:11.86 34.66 1:12.38

A7 4:41.63MHS

1) Bobro, Celeste D 17 2) Miller, Jessalynn 15

3) Fink, Aryanna 16 4) Jean- Francois, Gamael 17

32.59 1:09.36 35.95 1:14.42

32.44 1:09.16 32.89 1:08.69

B8 5:21.55MHS

1) Mattos, Sophia 14 2) Perry, Starr 14

3) McCarty, Rebecca 17 4) Wainwright, Gwyneth 18

42.91 1:30.13 37.41 1:20.91

34.63 1:14.13 35.81 1:16.38

C9 5:30.59DB-MA

1) Malone, Kayla 14 2) McClelland, Ronnie 15

3) LeBlanc, Claire 17 4) McClelland, Mary 16

36.00 1:15.63 38.63 1:22.50

36.70 1:21.79 43.60 1:30.67

 
Event 8  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:26.62DB-MA

1) Guiliano, Chris 14 2) Eves, Justin 15

3) Santos, Jacob 15 4) Guiliano, Joe 17

A2 3:28.59SV

1) Mohl, Dawson N 17 2) Dalton, Brock 15

3) Zeiner, Chris 16 4) Gwiazdowski, Colin T 17

A3 3:32.65Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Eschelman, Zerek 2) Espinal, Randy 15

3) Yakaitis, Tylor 4) Shirk, Roanoke R 15

A4 3:34.62Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Yuengling, Derrick 2) Irwin, Mason

3) Rabensteine, Ty 16 4) Johnson, Andrew 17

A5 3:42.31LD

1) Lauer, Jake 2) Stamey, Collin

3) Dillon, Mason 4) Fry, Jace D 18

B6 4:01.80Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Decisco, Michael 2) Sharp, Julian 14

3) Sharp, Gabe 4) Moore, Eamon

27.26 56.60 27.62 58.12

28.95 1:01.49 31.09 1:05.59

B7 4:08.77LD

1) Snyder, Jake 2) Mackrell, Josh

3) Dooper, Paul 4) Licata, Vincent

27.40 57.40 31.38 1:07.12

31.58 1:06.99 26.74 57.26

A8 4:23.52MHS

1) Bailey, Chase 2) Kostelnik, Theodore 15

3) Ragsdale, Francis X 17 4) Urban, Jordan 15

31.09 1:07.56 33.77 1:11.61

31.73 1:06.77 27.66 57.58

B9 4:31.06Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Hudepohl, Robert 2) McGovern, Patrick

3) Barbe, Matthias 16 4) Barbe, Mikolas

29.97 1:02.99 36.89 1:18.56

31.52 1:05.55 29.38 1:03.96

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NC 151 1:05.26Anderson, Brookelle H

29.20 36.06

FASD 142 1:05.27Fisher, Sarah

30.33 34.94

LD3 1:06.07Yeager, Rebecca

30.82 35.25

Bmhs Eagles-MA4 1:06.38Boti, Giuliana

29.59 36.79

Delone 165 1:06.54Devine, Molly K

31.18 35.36

DB-MA 146 1:06.76Goudie, Erin

31.55 35.21

SCH-MA 187 1:07.00Muthersbaugh, Kali

30.89 36.11

Muhlenberg-ZZ 158 1:07.36Cooper, Taylor

30.77 36.59

WASHS-MA 159 1:11.86Moore, Gabby E

33.29 38.57

SV 1610 1:11.96Van Der Sleen, Katelyn R

32.46 39.50

SV 1511 1:13.25Birmingham, Abby

33.37 39.88

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1512 1:14.28Wolf, Airan

34.72 39.56

LD13 1:16.74Price, Avery

34.43 42.31

LEB14 1:19.13Horn, Solia

36.19 42.94

AC15 1:21.73Moyer, Delaney

35.91 45.82

Bmhs Eagles-MA16 1:25.34DeCindio, Kayla

38.19 47.15

DB-MA 1717 1:26.63Pizzo, Bella

37.26 49.37

DB-MA 1518 1:44.10McClelland, Ronnie

48.61 55.49

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LD 181 52.94Fry, Jace D

24.62 28.32

NAT2 55.24Schreffler, Ryan

25.84 29.40

LD3 59.27Burger, Alec

26.92 32.35

FASD 164 59.41Waters, Drew T

27.41 32.00

SV 165 59.54Zeiner, Chris

27.69 31.85
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(Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

BrandywineHts 156 1:00.41Teel, Jonah

28.01 32.40

LD7 1:00.62Snyder, Jake

28.40 32.22

Muhlenberg-ZZ 158 1:01.95Espinal, Randy

28.98 32.97

SV 159 1:03.71Dalton, Brock

29.58 34.13

Bmhs Eagles-MA 1510 1:03.93Powers, Nathaniel

29.89 34.04

Muhlenberg-ZZ11 1:04.88Eschelman, Zerek

29.95 34.93

DB-MA 1412 1:05.21Peterson, Jackson

29.61 35.60

Bmhs Eagles-MA 1713 1:08.30Phillips, Jonathan P

31.96 36.34

GSP14 1:11.67Ortiz, Brian

29.93 41.74

Bmhs Eagles-MA15 1:12.15Sopko, Sean

33.59 38.56

 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Muhlenberg-ZZ 161 1:57.15Gring, Cameron J

26.70 29.60 30.44 30.41

WASHS-MA 142 2:03.65Wetzel, Lauren E

28.79 31.66 32.09 31.11

BrandywineHts 163 2:05.41Hersh, Michaela B

28.57 31.55 32.73 32.56

NL4 2:05.45Cheslock, Olivia

28.83 31.74 32.95 31.93

SV 175 2:07.90Griesemer, Emily G

28.89 32.18 33.71 33.12

AC6 2:10.72Strickler, Julie

29.51 33.45 34.34 33.42

Littlestown 177 2:12.18Costello, Brigid

29.42 33.00 34.77 34.99

ELCO8 2:13.06Flesher, Emma

30.00 33.43 35.03 34.60

TLP9 2:13.09Hardick, Clara

30.20 33.48 35.00 34.41

LD10 2:16.30Koons, Sydney

31.24 34.15 35.37 35.54

LEB11 2:18.66Parker, Claudia

30.55 35.17 36.70 36.24

Bmhs Eagles-MA12 2:24.14Freeman, Miranda

32.60 36.55 37.42 37.57

OLY13 2:27.13Christman, Camille

32.83 36.88 38.90 38.52

LD14 2:28.16LaDuke, McKenna

33.07 38.13 39.97 36.99

MHS 1715 2:31.63Bobro, Celeste D

33.55 38.23 40.96 38.89

Muhlenberg-ZZ16 2:32.02Eyer, Autumn

33.64 39.01 41.07 38.30

LD17 2:38.02Fry, Bella

36.33 39.92 41.42 40.35

Bmhs Eagles-MA 1718 2:38.57Harding, Emily

36.48 41.47 42.15 38.47

MHS 1419 3:04.79Perry, Starr

39.63 47.42 50.34 47.40

DB-MA 1620 3:19.44McClelland, Mary

44.55 51.15 53.16 50.58

LD21 4:04.57Licata, Julianna

55.18 1:02.16 1:04.15 1:03.08

 
Event 12  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Muhlenberg-ZZ 151 1:44.35Shirk, Roanoke R

Bmhs Eagles-MA2 1:53.18Irwin, Mason

Bmhs Eagles-MA 163 1:53.33Rabensteine, Ty

Muhlenberg-ZZ4 1:56.97Yakaitis, Tylor

DB-MA 145 1:59.14Sprenkle, Hunter

SV 156 2:02.32Knopsnyder, Lucas

26.85 30.63 32.54 32.30

GSP7 2:05.00Horning, Adam

28.32 31.31 32.53 32.84

SV 178 2:06.67Stein, Zachary M

28.24 32.14 33.65 32.64

LD9 2:08.94Lauer, Jake

28.30 32.36 34.33 33.95

LEB10 2:11.16Sheetz, Owen

28.98 32.27 35.12 34.79

Muhlenberg-ZZ11 2:19.23Moore, Eamon

31.44 35.10 36.88 35.81

Bears-MA12 2:19.60Dilcher, Timothy

28.92 34.53 37.58 38.57

LD13 2:21.66Mackrell, Josh

31.79 35.64 37.57 36.66

SV 1414 2:28.13Boyer, Steele

32.24 37.02 40.12 38.75

Bmhs Eagles-MA15 2:33.61Petrizzo, Colby

33.59 39.53 41.22 39.27

LD16 2:36.83Peters, Phillip

34.74 40.50 41.96 39.63

 
Event 13  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.57SV

1) Rickert, Marlee 15 2) Van Der Sleen, Katelyn R 16

3) Van Der Sleen, Emily M 16 4) Hart, Lauren N 17

27.87 33.30 27.87 25.53

A2 1:56.03DB-MA

1) Griffin, Madison 16 2) Owens, Carlie 17

3) Woomer, Rachel 16 4) Sprenkle, NoElle 17

30.53 31.08 27.77 26.65

A3 1:56.48Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Green, Macy 2) Gring, Cameron J 16

3) Cooper, Taylor 15 4) Franklin, Erin 17

29.99 30.47 28.87 27.15

A4 2:04.03Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Dukmen, Mallorie 17 2) Zimmerman, Sara

3) Boti, Giuliana 4) Lopez, Maria

30.48 36.93 29.17 27.45
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(Event 13  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B5 2:13.70DB-MA

1) McCarter, Regina 17 2) Malone, Kayla 14

3) Goudie, Erin 14 4) Fiorani, Olivia 17

31.75 43.27 29.17 29.51

A6 2:18.77LD

1) LaDuke, McKenna 2) Shifflet, Erin

3) Koons, Sydney 4) Price, Avery

36.65 38.63 33.88 29.61

B7 2:19.12Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Freeman, Miranda 2) Mitchell, Nevaeh 15

3) Laughlin, Emily 17 4) O'Neill, Jacqueline 17

37.68 38.06 35.13 28.25

B8 2:21.44Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Eyer, Autumn 2) Sechrist, Sarah 17

3) Wolf, Airan 15 4) Longenecker, Elise

38.47 40.44 31.70 30.83

A9 2:31.90MHS

1) Wainwright, Gwyneth 18 2) Fink, Aryanna 16

3) Bobro, Celeste D 17 4) Jean- Francois, Gamael 17

42.31 41.24 37.79 30.56

C10 2:35.08DB-MA

1) Ahakanian, Alicia 15 2) LeBlanc, Claire 17

3) Pizzo, Bella 17 4) McClelland, Ronnie 15

38.60 44.18 35.76 36.54

B11 2:40.79LD

1) Byers, Josalyn 2) Ruch, Amanda

3) Fry, Bella 4) Rhoads, Lexis

41.87 47.99 37.37 33.56

B12 2:41.20MHS

1) Perry, Starr 14 2) Cozzi, Alexandria 17

3) McCarty, Rebecca 17 4) Miller, Jessalynn 15

42.46 46.84 38.31 33.59

 
Event 14  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.20DB-MA

1) Santos, Jacob 15 2) Guiliano, Chris 14

3) Eves, Justin 15 4) Guiliano, Joe 17

27.67 28.60 24.34 24.59

A2 1:48.23SV

1) Knopsnyder, Lucas 15 2) Gwiazdowski, Colin T 17

3) Zeiner, Chris 16 4) Mohl, Dawson N 17

29.68 29.16 26.06 23.33

A3 1:50.69Bears-MA

1) Wall, Daniel 17 2) Boxter, Kris 17

3) Snyder, Caleb 16 4) Dilcher, Timothy

30.75 28.69 25.48 25.77

A4 1:52.19Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Powers, Nathaniel 15 2) Carr, Blase A 18

3) Wilson, Christian 4) Sopko, Sean

28.80 32.29 25.53 25.57

A5 1:53.74LD

1) Burger, Alec 2) LaDuke, Reese

3) Snyder, Jake 4) Licata, Vincent

28.28 32.12 27.64 25.70

A6 1:57.32Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Decisco, Michael 2) Moore, Eamon

3) Espinal, Randy 15 4) Long, Benjamin

28.78 35.32 28.31 24.91

B7 2:05.30Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Rautzhan, Gregory 2) Keith, Eliot 16

3) Phillips, Jonathan P 17 4) Parkinson, Nate 18

32.63 33.53 32.12 27.02

A8 2:11.60MHS

1) Kostelnik, Theodore 15 2) Ragsdale, Francis X 17

3) Bailey, Chase 4) Corsey, Isaiah 18

36.28 34.14 32.26 28.92

 
Event 15  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

BrandywineHts 151 55.29Strunk, Skylar R

26.02 29.27

SV 172 57.45Hart, Lauren N

27.58 29.87

WASHS-MA 143 57.68Wetzel, Lauren E

28.12 29.56

SV 164 58.08Van Der Sleen, Emily M

27.99 30.09

Bmhs Eagles-MA 175 58.94O'Neill, Jacqueline

27.89 31.05

Bmhs Eagles-MA6 59.23Boti, Giuliana

28.21 31.02

Muhlenberg-ZZ7 59.96Green, Macy

28.91 31.05

SV 168 1:00.17Francis, Sally L

29.14 31.03

Muhlenberg-ZZ 179 1:01.42Franklin, Erin

29.16 32.26

Muhlenberg-ZZ10 1:03.29Schlott, Brooke

30.54 32.75

LD11 1:03.79Price, Avery

30.60 33.19

Bmhs Eagles-MA12 1:03.83Freeman, Miranda

30.30 33.53

WASHS-MA 1513 1:04.61Moore, Gabby E

31.54 33.07

GSP14 1:04.74Lindquist, Jemma

31.32 33.42

SV 1615 1:04.89Mask, Alyssa

30.43 34.46

LD16 1:06.16Schrum, Keely

31.52 34.64

Delone 1517 1:06.47Noel, Tara

32.00 34.47

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1718 1:07.47Sechrist, Sarah

31.90 35.57

Bmhs Eagles-MA19 1:09.58Kelly, Raysa

33.30 36.28

LD20 1:09.84Shifflet, Erin

32.37 37.47

KUT21 1:10.08Becker, Devon

33.43 36.65



Berks County Swim Assoc. County Champ HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - Page 7

Muhlenberg Mayhem - 1/20/2018

Results - Mayhem

(Event 15  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1722 1:11.33Nye, Leah

34.58 36.75

SV 1423 1:14.69Heidecker, Victoria

35.13 39.56

MHS 1524 1:15.04Miller, Jessalynn

36.03 39.01

MHS 1425 1:31.20Mattos, Sophia

43.35 47.85

LD26 1:57.55Kutz, Maggie

47.69 1:09.86

LD27 1:58.50Licata, Julianna

56.72 1:01.78

 
Event 16  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SV 171 47.83Gwiazdowski, Colin T

22.83 25.00

DB-MA 142 48.90Guiliano, Chris

23.55 25.35

LD 183 49.23Fry, Jace D

23.65 25.58

Bears-MA 164 50.68Snyder, Caleb

23.97 26.71

DB-MA 155 53.18Santos, Jacob

25.53 27.65

DB-MA 156 53.86Eves, Justin

25.72 28.14

Bmhs Eagles-MA 177 53.96Johnson, Andrew

25.46 28.50

WASHS-MA 158 54.04O'Connor, Sean P

25.92 28.12

Muhlenberg-ZZ9 54.28Eschelman, Zerek

25.89 28.39

NAT10 54.50Schreffler, Dylan

25.97 28.53

Bmhs Eagles-MA11 54.91Yuengling, Derrick

26.48 28.43

GSP12 55.45Horning, Adam

26.69 28.76

Muhlenberg-ZZ13 56.02Long, Benjamin

26.76 29.26

LD14 56.47Stamey, Collin

27.35 29.12

LD15 56.71Lauer, Jake

27.46 29.25

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1416 57.68Sharp, Julian

27.54 30.14

SV 1717 59.49Stein, Zachary M

28.67 30.82

Muhlenberg-ZZ18 1:00.56Sharp, Gabe

28.97 31.59

BrandywineHts 1419 1:02.06Sherman, Aiden

28.79 33.27

Bmhs Eagles-MA20 1:03.09Rautzhan, Gregory

30.26 32.83

Bmhs Eagles-MA 1621 1:03.97Barbe, Matthias

31.14 32.83

LD22 1:07.93Peters, Phillip

33.09 34.84

SV 1423 1:08.36Lukawski, Thomas

32.65 35.71

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

BrandywineHts 161 1:03.11Hersh, Michaela B

30.61 32.50

Muhlenberg-ZZ2 1:04.50Green, Macy

31.43 33.07

KUT3 1:04.62Feiertag, Greta

30.88 33.74

Bmhs Eagles-MA 174 1:04.84Dukmen, Mallorie

31.22 33.62

LD 175 1:05.67Rankin, Carlee M

31.44 34.23

DB-MA 166 1:05.81Griffin, Madison

31.26 34.55

Delone 167 1:08.53Devine, Molly K

33.42 35.11

Littlestown 178 1:09.20Costello, Brigid

33.28 35.92

SV 149 1:09.54Snyder, Autumn

33.80 35.74

TLP10 1:10.00Hardick, Clara

34.10 35.90

SV 1511 1:10.09Birmingham, Abby

33.95 36.14

DB-MA 1412 1:13.70Goudie, Erin

35.77 37.93

FASD 1513 1:13.83Frey, Makenzie

35.78 38.05

DB-MA 1714 1:14.81Fiorani, Olivia

36.27 38.54

LD15 1:17.15LaDuke, McKenna

37.77 39.38

LD16 1:22.06Rhoads, Lexis

DB-MA 1517 1:22.47Ahakanian, Alicia

Muhlenberg-ZZ18 1:23.78Eyer, Autumn

40.34 43.44

WASHS-MA 1619 1:24.88Graves, Mya E

39.96 44.92

MHS 1820 1:33.16Wainwright, Gwyneth

LD21 1:33.45Byers, Josalyn

MHS 1522 1:41.26Miller, Jessalynn

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DB-MA 171 53.84Guiliano, Joe

26.66 27.18

SV 162 59.40Zeiner, Chris

29.33 30.07

DB-MA 153 59.76Santos, Jacob

28.97 30.79
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Results - Mayhem

(Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LD4 1:00.80Burger, Alec

29.38 31.42

Muhlenberg-ZZ5 1:01.59Decisco, Michael

29.51 32.08

FASD 166 1:01.68Waters, Drew T

29.61 32.07

LD7 1:02.04Licata, Vincent

30.10 31.94

Muhlenberg-ZZ 148 1:03.65Sharp, Julian

31.16 32.49

Bmhs Eagles-MA 159 1:03.79Powers, Nathaniel

31.32 32.47

Bmhs Eagles-MA 1610 1:04.24Keith, Eliot

30.71 33.53

BrandywineHts 1511 1:05.91Teel, Jonah

31.78 34.13

Bmhs Eagles-MA12 1:07.40Sopko, Sean

33.57 33.83

SV 1513 1:08.10Hall, Michael

33.48 34.62

Bmhs Eagles-MA14 1:12.52Rautzhan, Gregory

35.19 37.33

Bmhs Eagles-MA15 1:14.19Barbe, Mikolas

36.30 37.89

LD16 1:18.57Mackrell, Josh

37.37 41.20

MHS 1517 1:18.70Kostelnik, Theodore

38.16 40.54

LD--- DQDooper, Paul

42.02 44.27

 
Event 19  Women 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Biglerville 151 2:23.42Hardy, Sarah R

31.22 37.39 40.36 34.45

DB-MA 172 2:24.87McCarter, Regina

30.73 37.03 42.89 34.22

KUT3 2:26.02Feiertag, Greta

31.72 36.43 44.14 33.73

DB-MA 174 2:27.90Sprenkle, NoElle

30.65 37.82 45.94 33.49

FASD 145 2:29.51Fisher, Sarah

31.02 38.98 46.09 33.42

LD 176 2:29.75McCloskey, Grace M

32.58 37.65 45.79 33.73

Bmhs Eagles-MA 177 2:30.64Dukmen, Mallorie

31.89 37.22 46.03 35.50

Muhlenberg-ZZ8 2:31.97Schlott, Brooke

32.08 39.64 45.73 34.52

GSP9 2:36.64Hasse, Elizabeth

34.06 41.84 48.62 32.12

GSP10 2:44.32Lindquist, Jemma

37.69 40.95 49.66 36.02

LD--- DQRuch, Amanda

50.20 52.39 56.18 44.64

 
Event 20  Men 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DB-MA 141 2:05.45Guiliano, Chris

26.85 32.07 36.78 29.75

LD2 2:13.87Dillon, Mason

28.93 34.20 40.21 30.53

Bears-MA 173 2:16.95Boxter, Kris

29.20 36.29 37.89 33.57

LD4 2:20.93Licata, Vincent

29.51 35.51 43.41 32.50

Bmhs Eagles-MA5 2:20.94Yuengling, Derrick

30.12 34.80 41.90 34.12

LD6 2:23.28LaDuke, Reese

32.38 38.50 41.24 31.16

Bmhs Eagles-MA7 2:27.05Wilson, Christian

30.18 34.93 46.42 35.52

SV 148 2:59.23Boyer, Steele

36.83 44.10 56.44 41.86

 
Event 21  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.62Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Cooper, Taylor 15 2) Franklin, Erin 17

3) Green, Macy 4) Gring, Cameron J 16

27.90 27.15 26.66 23.91

A2 1:47.85LD

1) Yeager, Rebecca 2) Craig, Grace

3) McCloskey, Grace M 17 4) Rankin, Carlee M 17

34.77 19.53 27.28 26.27

A3 1:48.29Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Boti, Giuliana 2) Dukmen, Mallorie 17

3) O'Neill, Jacqueline 17 4) Lopez, Maria

27.17 27.06 27.57 26.49

A4 1:50.31SV

1) Griesemer, Emily G 17 2) Van Der Sleen, Katelyn R 16

3) Birmingham, Abby 15 4) Francis, Sally L 16

26.85 28.05 28.22 27.19

B5 2:00.22Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Zimmerman, Sara 2) Mitchell, Nevaeh 15

3) Kelly, Raysa 4) Freeman, Miranda

28.97 31.50 30.45 29.30

B6 2:05.33Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Eyer, Autumn 2) Longenecker, Elise

3) Schlitzer, Kendra 4) Schlott, Brooke

32.12 32.21 31.68 29.32

A7 2:06.48MHS

1) Bobro, Celeste D 17 2) Cozzi, Alexandria 17

3) Fink, Aryanna 16 4) Jean- Francois, Gamael 17

31.90 34.60 30.21 29.77

B8 2:08.29LD

1) Schrum, Keely 2) LaDuke, McKenna

3) Fry, Bella 4) Rhoads, Lexis

29.86 31.95 33.50 32.98

B9 2:24.03MHS

1) Perry, Starr 14 2) Mattos, Sophia 14

3) Wainwright, Gwyneth 18 4) McCarty, Rebecca 17

36.13 40.87 35.30 31.73
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Results - Mayhem

(Event 21  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C10 2:57.26LD

1) Byers, Josalyn 2) Ruch, Amanda

3) Kutz, Maggie 4) Licata, Julianna

33.81 38.41 51.01 54.03

 
Event 22  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:35.27Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Eschelman, Zerek 2) Shirk, Roanoke R 15

3) Yakaitis, Tylor 4) Long, Benjamin

25.00 22.34 23.57 24.36

A2 1:37.47Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Wilson, Christian 2) Rabensteine, Ty 16

3) Yuengling, Derrick 4) Johnson, Andrew 17

25.46 23.69 25.05 23.27

A3 1:38.60LD

1) Stamey, Collin 2) Burger, Alec

3) Dillon, Mason 4) Fry, Jace D 18

26.70 24.26 25.49 22.15

B4 1:42.62Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Irwin, Mason 2) Powers, Nathaniel 15

3) Keith, Eliot 16 4) Sopko, Sean

25.42 25.68 26.17 25.35

A5 1:43.48SV

1) Dalton, Brock 15 2) Hall, Michael 15

3) Stein, Zachary M 17 4) Knopsnyder, Lucas 15

26.07 25.75 26.80 24.86

C6 1:50.74Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Parkinson, Nate 18 2) Carr, Blase A 18

3) Hudepohl, Robert 4) Barbe, Mikolas

27.58 27.57 27.94 27.65

B7 1:52.54LD

1) Lauer, Jake 2) LaDuke, Reese

3) Peters, Phillip 4) Dooper, Paul

25.48 26.69 30.20 30.17

D8 1:57.81Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Phillips, Jonathan P 17 2) Rautzhan, Gregory

3) Petrizzo, Colby 4) Barbe, Matthias 16

29.20 29.76 30.22 28.63

A9 1:58.95MHS

1) Corsey, Isaiah 18 2) Kostelnik, Theodore 15

3) Ragsdale, Francis X 17 4) Bailey, Chase

30.11 31.65 28.04 29.15

 
Event 23  Mixed 8x25 Yard Butterfly Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.47Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Cooper, Taylor W15 2) Green, Macy W

3) Gring, Cameron J W16 4) Wolf, Airan W15

29.22 29.67 28.30 25.28

A2 1:59.79SV

1) Van Der Sleen, Emily M W16 2) Mohl, Dawson N M17

3) Griesemer, Emily G W17 4) Dalton, Brock M15

28.17 30.77 32.25 28.60

A3 2:04.14DB-MA

1) Ahakanian, David M17 2) Peterson, Jackson M14

3) Sprenkle, Hunter M14 4) Eves, Justin M15

31.57 30.53 34.48 27.56

A4 2:04.18LD

1) Fry, Jace D M18 2) Craig, Grace W

3) Durantine, Elijah S M15 4) Yeager, Rebecca W

27.58 33.96 37.04 25.60

B5 2:17.77LD

1) Burger, Alec M 2) Shifflet, Erin W

3) Snyder, Jake M 4) Koons, Sydney W

38.58 32.03 33.57 33.59

C6 3:05.31LD

1) Lauer, Jake M 2) Dooper, Paul M

3) Mackrell, Josh M 4) Rhoads, Lexis W

1:29.95 17.35 29.28 48.73


